
 
 

 

 

 

 

PE / SS 2
Montim 1

5,92Kms

1 3 Ricardo Costa Sérgio Rocha Peugeot 206 S1600 X1 9 0:03:16,1 108,68
2 1 Luís Delgado André Carvalho Renault Clio RS X2 10 0:03:20,8 106,14 0:00:04,7 0:00:04,7
3 4 António Dias Jorge Galhardo Opel Corsa T P2 4 0:03:23,7 104,62 0:00:07,6 0:00:02,9
4 9 Jacinto Oliveira Sergio Aguiar Renault Megane F1 X2 12 0:03:26,4 103,26 0:00:10,3 0:00:02,7
5 18 Mário Castro Paulo Cunha Ford Fiesta Ecoboost P2 3 0:03:27,3 102,81 0:00:11,2 0:00:00,9
6 27 João Alves José Rodrigues Peugeot 106 GTI X1 9 0:03:28,3 102,31 0:00:12,2 0:00:01,0
7 7 Rui Salgado Luis Godinho Peugot 306 GTI X2 10 0:03:29,3 101,83 0:00:13,2 0:00:01,0
8 34 Domingos Silva Ricardo Oliveira Citroen Saxo X1 9 0:03:31,9 100,58 0:00:15,8 0:00:02,6
9 24 António Coimbra Carlos Toscano BMW 2002 X2 10 0:03:33,7 99,73 0:00:17,6 0:00:01,8

10 23 Rui Pinto Beatriz Pinto Opel Kadett X2 10 0:03:35,9 98,71 0:00:19,8 0:00:02,2
11 36 Filipe Teixeira Bruno Coelho ViNNT X1 8 0:03:37,8 97,85 0:00:21,7 0:00:01,9
12 10 Filipe Madureira Telmo Campos Nissan Micra X1 8 0:03:39,7 97,01 0:00:23,6 0:00:01,9
13 11 Pedro Sorôdio Fernando Sousa Peugeot 206 X1 9 0:03:39,7 97,01 0:00:23,6 0:00:00,0
14 19 Fernando Rebelo Isabel Gonçalves Fiat Punto HGT X2 10 0:03:39,9 96,92 0:00:23,8 0:00:00,2
15 28 Cláudio Ornelas Miguel Castro Renault Megane X2 10 0:03:40,1 96,83 0:00:24,0 0:00:00,2
16 6 Jacinto Torres Nuno Carvalhosa Mitsubishi Evo VI X3 14 0:03:41,9 96,04 0:00:25,8 0:00:01,8
17 17 Carlos Leão Pedro Costa Renault Clio Maxi X2 10 0:03:42,6 95,74 0:00:26,5 0:00:00,7
18 26 José Costa Tiago Ferreira Nissan Micra X1 8 0:03:43,2 95,48 0:00:27,1 0:00:00,6
19 37 Alexandre Bouça Hugo Bouça Citroen AX X1 9 0:03:44,4 94,97 0:00:28,3 0:00:01,2
20 40 Manuel Teixeira Diana Soares Citroen AX X1 9 0:03:45,3 94,59 0:00:29,2 0:00:00,9
21 33 Vítor Hugo Oliveira Nuno Cardoso Peugeot 106 Rally X1 8 0:03:47,2 93,80 0:00:31,1 0:00:01,9
22 35 José Senra Marco Campos Peugeot 106 Rally X1 8 0:03:48,6 93,23 0:00:32,5 0:00:01,4
23 39 Henrique Mendes João Costa Nissan Micra X1 8 0:03:49,1 93,02 0:00:33,0 0:00:00,5
24 14 Nuno Boavida José Azevedo Peugeot 106 X1 9 0:03:49,6 92,82 0:00:33,5 0:00:00,5
25 16 Victor Gomes Cristiana Teixeira Opel Kadett GSI X2 10 0:03:52,6 91,63 0:00:36,5 0:00:03,0
26 5 Francisco Azevedo Diogo Matos Peugeot 205 GTI X2 10 0:03:54,4 90,92 0:00:38,3 0:00:01,8
27 41 Carlos Gonçalves Diogo Gonçalves Fiat Uno 45 X1 8 0:03:55,2 90,61 0:00:39,1 0:00:00,8
28 32 Pedro Gonçalves Amândio Bacelar BMW 2002 X2 10 0:03:57,0 89,92 0:00:40,9 0:00:01,8
29 29 Luis Ferrete Vanessa Ferrete BMW E36 X2 10 0:03:57,1 89,89 0:00:41,0 0:00:00,1
30 20 Rui Pedro Lencastre Adrião Lencastre Renault Clio RS X2 10 0:04:01,7 88,18 0:00:45,6 0:00:04,6
31 30 Domingos Camões Bruno Miguel Sousa BMW E36 325i X2 11 0:04:14,0 83,91 0:00:57,9 0:00:12,3
32 2 Capela Morais António Vieira Skoda Fabia RS TDI X4 15 0:04:24,2 80,67 0:01:08,1 0:00:10,2
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